Town of Plymouth

General Fee Schedule

Licenses-Annual

Dog: Male/Female
Neutered/Spayed
Puppy $7.50
Late fee, after April 1
Multiple
Dog Kennel
Liquor: Class “B” Beer

Class “B” Liquor
Operator’s: Bartender

Planning and Zoning:
Conditional Use
Rezoning

Variance

Appeals

Interpretations

New Tower

Addition to existing tower
Livestock Facility

Building Permits

$15.00
$10.00

$7.00 (per dog)
$35.00 (Dog Kennel License required)
$50.00

$100.00 plus publication fee
$500.00 plus publication fee

$25.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00 plus any additional costs
$300.00
$300.00
$3000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00

See Building Permits Required and Permit Fees set forth by Ordinance 2017-02.

Contact Building Inspector.

Zoning Permits

This permit is required before a Building Permit will be issued. Contact Planning & Zoning

Chairperson.
Zoning Permit
Reinspection Zoning Permit

Home Occupation Permit
Home Occupation (Residential Areas)

Driveway Permit Fees
Commercial Driveway

Field Entrance

Intersecting Public Road
Entrance to Park or Public Lands
Private Driveway

Shared Driveway

Re-inspection Fee

Misc. Fees:

Copy

Special Assessment Letter/Certificate
Zoning Ordinance Book

Approved 12/12/2017 by Resolution 2017-03

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

$300.00

$ 100.00

$ 150.00

$ No Charge

$ 150.00

$ 100.00 per property owner
$ 150.00

$0.25 per page
$25.00
$10.00



